



AWARD SHEET

ADDENDUM NO. 2

TO: Daryl Hurston, MDT

DATE: February 6, 2013

FROM: Ana M. Rioseco
Procurement Contracting Officer 1

BID NO.: IB9305-0/15
TITLE: Casters and Industrial Wheels
Pre-Qualification

This Addendum is and does become a part of the above mentioned contract. This addendum is issued to modify the subject contract as follows:

Previous Value of Contract: \$ 101,000

Additional funds – Transit: \$ 24,000

Revised Contract Value: \$ 125,000

▶ <u>Department(s):</u>	<u>Allocations</u>	▶ <u>Additional Allocation(s)</u>	▶ <u>Modified Allocation(s)</u>
Miami-Dade Transit	\$101,000	\$24,000	\$125,000

All terms, covenants and conditions of the original contract and any addenda issued thereto shall remain in full force and effect, except to the extent herein amended.